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School Calendar

August
Sun.

Mon.

September
Mon.

Wed.

October
Mon.-Tues.
Tues.-Wed.
Mon.

Mon.

November
Thurs.
Friday
Wed.-Fri.

December
Fri. — Fri

January
Mon.

Mon.

February
Mon.

March
Thurs.
Fri.

April
Mon.-Mon.
Tues.

May
Wed.
Thurs.
Fri.

21
22

14

3-4
11-12
17
24

10
11
23-25

23-6

16

20

16
17

10-17
18

17
18
19

2016-2017

Ice Cream Social
First Day of School

Labor Day
Curriculum Night

Rosh Hashanah
Yom Kippur
Sukkot
Simchat Torah

Teacher Workday
Parent/Teacher Conferences
Thanksgiving Break

Winter Break

School Resumes
MLK Day

President’s Day

Teacher Workday
Parent/Teacher Conferences

Passover/Spring Break
School Resumes

PreK Graduation
TK Graduation
Last Day of School

School Closed
7-9 pm

School Closed
School Closed
School Closed
School Closed

School Closed
School Closed
School Closed

School Closed

School Closed

School Closed

School Closed
School Closed

School Closed

10:00 am
10:00 am



