

August Sun. Mon.	21 22	Ice Cream Social First Day of School	
<u>September</u> Mon. Wed.	5 14	Labor Day Curriculum Night	School Closed 7-9 pm
October MonTues. TuesWed. Mon. Mon.	3-4 11-12 17 24	Rosh Hashanah Yom Kippur Sukkot Simchat Torah	School Closed School Closed School Closed School Closed
November Thurs. Friday WedFri.	10 11 23-25	Teacher Workday Parent/Teacher Conferences Thanksgiving Break	School Closed School Closed School Closed
<u>December</u> Fri. – Fri	23-6	Winter Break	School Closed
January Mon. Mon. February	9 16	School Resumes MLK Day	School Closed
Mon.	20	President's Day	School Closed
March Thurs. Fri.	16 17	Teacher Workday Parent/Teacher Conferences	School Closed School Closed
April MonMon. Tues.	10-17 18	Passover/Spring Break School Resumes	School Closed
May Wed. Thurs. Fri.	17 18 19	PreK Graduation TK Graduation Last Day of School	10:00 am 10:00 am